
Effective from 1st January 2018 

 
 
FARETABLE  Service 354 Bingham – East Bridgford - N ewark 
 
SINGLE FARES 
 
Adult Single_All Day

Northgate Station

1.70 Newark Bus Station

1.80 1.80 Farndon

2.90 2.90 2.90 Elston

2.90 2.90 2.90 1.85 Sibthorpe

2.90 2.90 2.90 1.85 1.85 Flintham

3.80 3.80 3.00 2.90 2.90 1.85 Screveton

3.80 3.80 3.00 2.90 2.90 1.85 1.85 Car Colston

3.80 3.80 3.00 2.90 2.90 1.85 1.85 1.85 East Bridgford

3.80 3.80 3.80 3.80 3.80 2.90 2.90 2.90 2.00 Newton

3.80 3.80 3.80 3.80 3.80 2.90 2.90 2.90 2.00 1.85 Bingham Market Place

Child Single_All Day

Northgate Station

0.85 Newark Bus Station

0.90 0.90 Farndon

1.45 1.45 1.45 Elston

1.45 1.45 1.45 0.95 Sibthorpe

1.45 1.45 1.45 0.95 0.95 Flintham

1.90 1.90 1.50 1.45 1.45 0.95 Screveton

1.90 1.90 1.50 1.45 1.45 0.95 0.95 Car Colston

1.90 1.90 1.50 1.45 1.45 0.95 0.95 0.95 East Bridgford

1.90 1.90 1.90 1.90 1.90 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.00 Newton

1.90 1.90 1.90 1.90 1.90 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.00 0.95 Bingham Market Place

 
 
 



Effective from 1st January 2018 

RETURN FARES 
 
Adult Return_All Day

Northgate Station

3.20 Newark Bus Station

3.20 3.20 Farndon

4.80 4.80 4.80 Elston

4.80 4.80 4.80 3.20 Sibthorpe

4.80 4.80 4.80 3.20 3.20 Flintham

5.60 5.60 4.90 4.80 4.80 3.20 Screveton

5.60 5.60 4.90 4.80 4.80 3.20 3.20 Car Colston

5.60 5.60 4.90 4.80 4.80 3.20 3.20 3.20 East Bridgford

5.60 5.60 5.60 5.60 5.60 4.80 4.80 4.80 3.50 Newton

5.60 5.60 5.60 5.60 5.60 4.80 4.80 4.80 3.50 3.20 Bingham Market Place

Child Return_All Day

Northgate Station

1.60 Newark Bus Station

1.60 1.60 Farndon

2.40 2.40 2.40 Elston

2.40 2.40 2.40 1.60 Sibthorpe

2.40 2.40 2.40 1.60 1.60 Flintham

2.80 2.80 2.45 2.40 2.40 1.60 Screveton

2.80 2.80 2.45 2.40 2.40 1.60 1.60 Car Colston

2.80 2.80 2.45 2.40 2.40 1.60 1.60 1.60 East Bridgford

2.80 2.80 2.80 2.80 2.80 2.40 2.40 2.40 1.75 Newton

2.80 2.80 2.80 2.80 2.80 2.40 2.40 2.40 1.75 1.60 Bingham Market Place

 
  



Effective from 1st January 2018 

TEN TRIP & ADULT WEEKLY FARES 
 
10_Trip_All_Day

Northgate Station

13.00 Newark Bus Station

14.00 14.00 Farndon

14.00 14.00 13.00 East Stoke

21.00 21.00 21.00 13.00 Elston

21.00 21.00 21.00 14.00 14.00 Sibthorpe

21.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 14.00 14.00 Flintham

25.00 25.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 14.00 14.00 Screveton

25.00 25.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 14.00 14.00 14.00 Car Colston

25.00 25.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 14.00 14.00 14.00 14.00 East Bridgford

25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 15.00 Newton

25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 15.00 14.00 Bingham Market Place

Adult_Weekly_All_Day

Northgate Station

12.00 Newark Bus Station

12.00 12.00 Farndon

12.00 12.00 12.00 East Stoke

15.00 15.00 15.00 12.00 Elston

15.00 15.00 15.00 12.00 12.00 Sibthorpe

15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 12.00 12.00 Flintham

19.00 19.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 12.00 Screveton

19.00 19.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 12.00 12.00 Car Colston

19.00 19.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 East Bridgford

19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 12.00 Newton

19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 12.00 12.00 Bingham Market Place

 
  



Effective from 1st January 2018 

CHILD WEEKLY FARES 
 
Child_Weekly_All_Day

Northgate Station

6.00 Newark Bus Station

6.00 6.00 Farndon

6.00 6.00 6.00 East Stoke

7.50 7.50 7.50 6.00 Elston

7.50 7.50 7.50 6.00 6.00 Sibthorpe

7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 6.00 6.00 Flintham

9.50 9.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 6.00 Screveton

9.50 9.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 6.00 6.00 Car Colston

9.50 9.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 East Bridgford

9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 6.00 Newton

9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 6.00 6.00 Bingham Market Place

 


